Pos Num
1 5907
2 5974
3 5850
4 | 5969

5975

04/10/2025 - 19:58:23

Unimed Outubro Rosa ltuiutaba - 2025

Atleta
MAURO VIEIRA DA SILVA NETO
ROMERO FLORENTINO MIRANDA

MAURICIO AZAMBUIJA FREITAS
SEVERINO

JOSE NEVES DE FREITAS SILVA
ROGERIO LUIZ CASTRO

05KM

SX.

Idd.

22
37
34

17
40

MASC

Faixa F.E C.

M1425
M3645
M2635

M1425
M3645

org:ritosesportes cronometragem:SportBRO

Equipe

Tempo
00:18:08
00:18:15
00:20:10

00:20:28
00:20:34

www.sportbro.com.br



